pos

[l b WN -

N

O 00 NO UL WN -

O 00 NO UL b WN -

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

1
2

3 Tobias Mgrk Strandberg

4

O 00 N o wun

10
11
12
13
14

navn

Charlotte Leen

Gitte Bang Rasmussen
Louise Andersen
Marlene Brus Sgrensen
Helle Ottesen Andersen

Nicole R. Rasmussen
Kamille V. Jgrgensen

Linette Toft Petterson
Pia Lykke Jensen

Lise la Cour

Hanne Naeshave

Sine Winther

Lis Rasmussen

Vinnie Larsen

Lilian Sgrensen

Lykke M. Iversen

Niclaas Sgrensen
Sgren Ahman Hansen
Thomas Buch

Mikkel Brus Sgrensen
Pierre Bocquet

Jan Bgg Petterson
Jimmy Leen

Daniel Wigman
Svend H. Andersen
Allan Bahn Hansen
Michael Brunebjerg
Kent Wigman

Casper Garp Sgrensen
Troels Funder

Jean Sgrensen

Steen Vagner

Christian N. Andersen
Tommy Jensen

Karsten Lund
Steen Blichfeldt
Benny Vognsen
Bjarne Madsen
Poul Erik Clausen
Martin Poulsen
Flemming Himmelstrup
Leif Petterson
Gert Ove Nielsen
Rudi Stjernegaard
Kim Madsen

Morten Nielsen
Bjarne Lund

Resultater single double 2017

Damer 1
klub
Brasilia
Brasilia
Brasilia
Brasilia
Brasilia

Damer 2
Brasilia
Smut

Damer 3
Smut
Sambowl
Brasilia

BK City

BK City

BK Nordfyn
BCM

BCM

BK City

Herre 1
MBK 07
Brasilia
Brasilia
Brasilia
Smut

Brasilia
Brasilia
Brasilia
Brasilia
Smut

Smut

Brasilia
Smut

Brasilia
Smut

Brasilia

Herre 2
Smut
Smut
Smut
TBC

TOP 10
Smut
MBK 07
BK Nordfyn
BCM
Sambowl
PEB

BCM
ZIK
MBK 07

Herre 3
MBK 07
TBC

sl

209
160
182
147
169

171
179

182
158
176
119
159
134
122
148
149

188
173
210
269
214
223
213
184
191
209
168
225
218
224
196
187

192
223
222
191
206
203
184
159
207
190
164
159
197
141

205
178

s2

192
204
185
169
190

189
169

130
195
144
179
149
167
121
143
120

259
238
210
189
224
197
181
195
211
204
202
203
230
181
150
189

191
233
220
236
159
191
174
203
159
184
184
136
116
152

159
174

indledende

s3
213
218
164
212
180

228
176

186
169
170
191
159
153
164
117
122

237
244
193
198
190
210
236
215
225
192
191
186
172
168
200
184

248
227
166
190
171
207
167
185
153
154
159
195
188
179

204
165

s4

237
182
198
181
153

205
223

179
195
163
147
149
129
126
145
144

214
258
214
211
229
221
200
211
156
202
216
158
226
185
222
191

266
183
194
157
195
195
211
176
185
189
154
202
138
157

192
185

s5

145
187
160
212
190

232
166

234
173
137
138
162
150
185
145
162

222
190
225
193
181
208
209
237
219
215
225
225
170
165
187
204

234
229
181
215
201
167
167
181
216
205
211
175
157
202

197
192

s6

200
213
192
160
178

181
177

160
169
179
157
122
148
138
133
126

257
215
232
216
223
194
200
190
228
189
190
190
170
227
177
168

185
169
210
185
212
160
178
174
155
153
179
154
209
173

195
194

total

1196
1164
1081
1081
1060

1206
1090

1071
1059
979
931
900
881
856
831
823

1377
1318
1284
1276
1261
1253
1239
1232
1230
1211
1192
1187
1186
1150
1132
1123

1316
1264
1193
1174
1144
1123
1081
1078
1075
1075
1051
1021
1006
1004

1152
1088



3 Carsten Rysgaard
4 Bjarne Lkristoffersen
5 Alexander Svendstrup
6 Leif Ottosen
7 Bent Sgrensen
8 Dennis V. Hansen
9 Orla Eisner
10 Rene Jakobsen
11 Bjarne Jgrgensen
12 Arne Hansen
13 Dennis Mortensen
14 Kim M. Hansen

Double spillet kan ses pa DBwF hjemmeside:
http://vest.bowlingsport.dk/vestudvalget-indbyder-fm-jm/

Brasilia
Smut
Smut
Brasilia
BCM

PEB
Sambowl
Odin
MBK 07
OBwK
OBwK

BK Nordfyn

149
166
165
160
159
159
159
137
140
183
145
153

154
165
177
183
177
216
120
186
162
138
157
138

168
189
245
148
189
163
169
175
168
125
152
169

205
174
140
157
178
176
202
148
161
133
154
124

197
205
176
181
144
150
175
123
144
169
139
140

200
173
168
208
182
149
166
175
166
177
138
127

1073
1072
1071
1037
1026
1013
991
944
941
925
885
851


http://vest.bowlingsport.dk/vestudvalget-indbyder-fm-jm/

